
CLUB 4
Hunter  

28/09/2025 
Hakkarose

CSO 12/10/2025 
Sources

DRESSAGE  
16/11/2025           

Royal Ranch
CSO 07/12/2025   

EPL

Clt Cavalier Club Total points Classement Points Classement Points Classement Points Classement Points

1 THELIA BURCK HAKKAROSE 64 2 15 1ex 19 4 5 1ex 25

2EX EMMY LOUVRIER SAINT MARY SOURCES 44 / 0 1ex 19 / 0 1ex 25

2EX JULIA LISE HAKKAROSE 44 11 6 10 9 5 4 1ex 25

4 ESTHER METHON CARON HAKKAROSE 40 14 3 1ex 19 2 7 14ex 11

5 NATHAN SOPHIE EPL 36 6 11 / 0 / 0 1ex 25

6 TRAN XUAN CHOBIN HAKKAROSE 33 4 13 1ex 19 8 1 / 0

7 EVA GOMILA LEPELLETIER EPL 28 1 17 / 0 / 0 14ex 11

8 ELOISE MERLE SOURCES 27 / 0 / 0 7 2 1ex 25

9EX MANON COURAULT HAKKAROSE 25 3 14 EL 0 3 6 20 5

9EX LEILANN GREGOIRE HAKKAROSE 25 / 0 / 0 / 0 1ex 25

9EX MELANIE MANGAL EPL 25 / 0 / 0 / 0 1ex 25

9EX MAYA SANGARE AL ZOUBI EPL 25 / 0 / 0 / 0 1ex 25

9EX LUCIE MAGNIEN HAKKAROSE 25 / 0 / 0 / 0 1ex 25

14 SAMUEL POQUET SOURCES 19 / 0 1ex 19 / 0 / 0

15 MARGAUX SEGRET HAKKAROSE 17 8 9 11 8 / 0 / 0

16 SALOME GOURLE EPL 16 12 5 / 0 / 0 14ex 11

17EX LIYA SANGARE EPL 13 / 0 / 0 / 0 12ex 13

17EX CASSANDRA HUTCHINSON EPL 13 / 0 / 0 / 0 12ex 13

19EX CHARLOTTE NICOLAS HAKKAROSE 12 5 12 EL 0 / 0 / 0

19EX CHARLENE GAUTIER SOURCES 12 / 0 7 12 / 0 / 0

21EX LILY LOUVRIER SAINT MARY SOURCES 11 / 0 8ex 11 / 0 / 0

21EX ELYSE PALLUET HAKKAROSE 11 / 0 8ex 11 / 0 / 0

23 KIM ARON CHK 9 / 0 / 0 1 9 / 0

24 JULIE DUKER HAKKAROSE 8 9 8 / 0 / 0 / 0

25 VICTOIRE BELABED LA CARACOLE 7 10 7 / 0 / 0 / 0

26 MAITE ALICE DOMINIGUES SOURCES 6 / 0 EL 0 / 0 19 6

27 THAN LINH CHOBIN HAKKAROSE 4 / 0 / 0 / 0 21 4

28EX LILOU DARIOL CHK 3 / 0 / 0 6 3 / 0

28EX LAURA GOMILA LEPELLETIER EPL 3 / 0 / 0 / 0 22 3

30EX CHRYSTAL PERDIUS CHEYRIE EPL 0 EL 0 / 0 / 0 / 0

30EX LUCE WOSZCZALSKI HAKKAROSE 0 / 0 EL 0 / 0 / 0



CLUB 3
Hunter  

28/09/2025 
Hakkarose

CSO 12/10/2025 
Sources

DRESSAGE  
16/11/2025           

Royal Ranch
CSO 07/12/2025   

EPL

Clt Cavalier Club Total points Classement Points Classement Points Classement Points Classement Points

1 MARIN MIRABEL HAKKAROSE 69 2 15 1 23 7 10 2 21

2 APRILE PERRY AKCELROD HAKKAROSE 55 1 17 14 9 1 17 11 12

3EX SALOME JADFARD HAKKAROSE 52 / 0 2 21 3 14 6 17

3EX LUISA JEANNE PADEL HAKKAROSE 52 12 5 7 16 9 8 1 23

5 THAN LINH CHOBIN HAKKAROSE 43 5 12 16 7 11 6 5 18

6 LAURA NOKO KIKINON 38 3 14 / 0 2 15 14 9

7 ANNA CARTIER ROYAL RANCH 36 6 11 3 20 12 5 EL 0

8EX LILOU GINON ROYAL RANCH 32 4 13 4 19 / 0 / 0

8EX LOU ANNE COUSI SOURCES 32 / 0 5 18 / 0 9 14

10 LIZA DEMBA EPL 28 9EX 8 / 0 16 1 4 19

11 MANON COURAULT HAKKAROSE 25 EL 0 13 10 15 2 10 13

12EX LOU CIVET BIGNON SOURCES 24 / 0 10 13 / 0 12 11

12EX ELOANE DECOOPMAN EPL 24 9EX 8 / 0 / 0 7 16

14EX JENNY LOUVRIER SAINT MARY SOURCES 22 / 0 6 17 / 0 18 5

14EX CHARLENE GAUTIER SOURCES 22 / 0 EL 0 10 7 8 15

16 LENAICK LEMARCA CESAREE 15 / 0 8 15 / 0 / 0

17EX CHARLOTTE NICOLAS HAKKAROSE 12 8 9 20 3 / 0 / 0

17EX FLAVIE FONTAINE HAKKAROSE 12 / 0 11 12 / 0 / 0

19 NOAM ABDELMALEK CHK 11 / 0 / 0 6 11 / 0

20 LILY LOUVRIER SAINT MARY SOURCES 8 / 0 15 8 / 0 / 0

21 REGGY FONVERT HAKKAROSE 7 / 0 / 0 / 0 16 7

22 VICTOIRE BELABED LA CARACOLE 6 11 6 / 0 / 0 / 0

23 SAMUEL POQUET SOURCES 5 / 0 18 5 / 0 / 0

24 ALEXANDRE ROBIN EPL 4 / 0 / 0 / 0 19 4



CLUB 2 Hunter  28/09/2025 
Hakkarose

CSO 12/10/2025 
Sources

DRESSAGE  
16/11/2025           

Royal Ranch
CSO 07/12/2025   

EPL

Clt Cavalier Club Total points Classement Points Classement Points Classement Points Classement Points

1 NAELLE SOUIDI VANDERBECQ HAKKAROSE 53 8 10 1 23 6 10 6 10

2 AMAIA DUBOIS KIKINON 50 7 11 2 21 14 2 1 16

3 AGATHE RAFFATIN HAKKAROSE 48 1 18 5 18 8 8 12 4

4EX LILA BIREBENT CHALAL ROYAL RANCH 47 3 15 12 11 3 13 8 8

4EX THAILENA LUCRET HAKKAROSE 47 2 16 15 8 2 14 7 9

6 ELOANE DECOOPMAN EPL 34 10 8 / 0 4 12 2 14

7 CAROLE AMPOSTA HAKKAROSE 31 14 4 13 10 11 5 4 12

8 LILOU GINON ROYAL RANCH 30 5 13 6 17 / 0 / 0

9 LIZA DEMBA EPL 27 4 14 / 0 / 0 3 13

10 THAINA SAINT JALM ROYAL RANCH 26 / 0 4 19 / 0 9 7

11 CHRYSTAL PERDIUS CHEYRIE EPL 24 6 12 / 0 15 1 5 11

12 ANTHONY SAINT JALM ROYAL RANCH 22 / 0 3 20 / 0 14 2

13EX ENZO FRIGERE HAKKAROSE 16 / 0 7 16 / 0 / 0

13EX LILA GATELIER CHK 16 / 0 / 0 1 16 / 0

15 LOU CIVET BIGNON SOURCES 15 / 0 8 15 / 0 / 0

16 JENNY LOUVRIER SAINT MARY SOURCES 14 / 0 9 14 / 0 / 0

17EX LAURO NOKO KIKINON 9 9 9 / 0 / 0 / 0

17EX ANDREA MASSERANN HAKKAROSE 9 / 0 14 9 / 0 / 0

17EX CAMILLE MIZZI KIKINON 9 / 0 EL 0 7 9 / 0

20EX SHAI LEE LEO HAKKAROSE 7 11 7 EL 0 / 0 / 0

20EX LOU ANNE COUSI SOURCES 7 / 0 16 7 / 0 / 0

20EX LUCILE MALLIGAND SOURCES 7 / 0 / 0 9 7 / 0

23 LUCIE MAGNIEN HAKKAROSE 5 / 0 18 5 / 0 / 0

24 SAKINA BOULAHYA HAKKAROSE 3 15 3 / 0 / 0 / 0



CLUB 1
Hunter  

28/09/2025 
Hakkarose

CSO 12/10/2025 
Sources

DRESSAGE  
16/11/2025           

Royal Ranch CSO 07/12/2025 EPL

Clt Cavalier Club Total points Classement Points Classement Points Classement Points Classement Points

1 INESS BOULAHYA HAKKAROSE 29 2 10 1 7 5 4 1 8

2 THAINA SAINT JALM ROYAL RANCH 23 5 7 3 4 2 7 3 5

3 LUCIE MAGNIEN HAKKAROSE 21 1 12 EL 0 4 5 4 4

4 ENZO FRIGERE HAKKAROSE 15 8 4 2 5 6 3 5 3

5 ANDREA MASSERANN HAKKAROSE 11 4 8 4 3 / 0 / 0

6 LUCILE MALLIGAND SOURCES 9 / 0 / 0 1 9 / 0

7EX LENAICK LEMARCA LA CESAREE 6 / 0 / 0 3 6 / 0

7EX ANTHONY SAINT JALM ROYAL RANCH 6 7 5 / 0 / 0 7 1



CLUB ELITE Hunter  28/09/2025 
Hakkarose

CSO 12/10/2025 
Sources

DRESSAGE  
16/11/2025           

Royal Ranch CSO 07/12/2025  EPL

Clt Cavalier Club Total points Classement Points Classement Points Classement Points Classement Points

1 INESS BOULAHYA HAKKAROSE 12 1 4 2 1 1 3 1 4

2 ENZO FRIGERE HAKKAROSE 7 3 1 1 3 2 1 2 2

3 THAINA SAINT JALM ROYAL RANCH 2 2 2 / 0 / 0 / 0



AMATEUR 3
Hunter  

28/09/2025 
Hakkarose

CSO 12/10/2025 
Sources

DRESSAGE  
16/11/2025           

Royal Ranch CSO 07/12/2025 EPL

Clt Cavalier Club Total points Classement Points Classement Points Classement Points Classement Points

1 MARINE CADOT KIKINON 10 / 0 1 3 1 4 1 3

2 DOUNIA DOUADI SOURCES 3 / 0 / 0 2 2 2 1

3 ANNE VICTOIRE VOGT KIKINON 2 / 0 2 1 3 1 / 0



AMATEUR 2
Hunter  

28/09/2025 
Hakkarose

CSO 12/10/2025 
Sources

DRESSAGE  
16/11/2025           

Royal Ranch
CSO 07/12/2025   

EPL

Clt Cavalier Club Total points Classement Points Classement Points Classement Points Classement Points

1 EMMANUELLE FRIGERE HAKKAROSE 8 1 3 2 1 1 2 1 2

2 MARINE CADOT KIKINON 4 2 1 1 3 / 0 / 0


